en territoire camerounais remplissant les conditions reprises dans le Règlement de la consultation.

3. DELAID’EXECUTION
Le délai d’exécution des prestations est fixé à deux (02) mois.

4. COUT PREVISIONNEL

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations, objet de la présente consultation, est de 35 000 000 (Trente-
cinq millions) francs CFA TTC (Part FEICOM 35 000 000 F CFA).

5. FINANCEMENT
Le véhicule objet de la présente Consultation est financé par le budget du Fonds Spécial d’Equipement

et d’Intervention Intercommunale (FEICOM) et la Commune de NGANHA, Exercice 2025.

6. ADMINISTRATION AU NOM DE LAQUELLE SERA CONCLU LE MARCHE

[...]

Cameroonian territory filïing the conditions taken in the Regulation of the consultation.

3. DELAY OF EXECUTION
The delay of execution of the benefits is fîxed to two (02) month.

4. ESTIMABLE COST

The estimable cost of the benefits, object of the present consultation, is inclusive oftax (Part FEICOM 35
000 000 F CFAS) of 35 000 000 (Thirty-five millions) CFA francs.

5. FINANCING
The vehicle object of the present Consultation is financed by the budget of the Special Fund of equipment
and Intercommunale intervention (FEICOM) and the Township ofNGANHA, Exercise 2025 .

6. ADMINISTRATION TO THE NAME OF WHICH WILL BE CONCLUDED THE WALKS